 1
Product Model 1058 Standalone and Rack Card
Product Name VDSL Modem
Product Manager John Grant Contact Jgrant@patton.com
Who are the customers for the Model 1058?
The Patton Model 1058DV enables the
utilization of existing copper
infrastructure for the delivery of

1058D/CO (Local) and one 1058D/CP (Remote).
•   * =You must specify a country specific power cord
Ordering Information- 1058D (Data Only)
Model Description
1058D/CO Central Office VDSL Modem, Data Only; RJ-45 and Terminal Block; No
Power Supply
1058D/CP Customer Premise VDSL Modem, Data Only; RJ-45 and Terminal Block;
No Power Supply
1058D/CO/120 Central Office VDSL Modem, Data Only; RJ-45 and Terminal Block;
120VAC
1058D/CP/120 Customer Premise VDSL Modem, Data Only; RJ-45 and Terminal Block;
120VAC
1058D/CO/UI* Central Office VDSL Modem, Data Only; RJ-45 and Terminal Block; (UI)
100-240VAC
1058D/CP/UI* Customer Premise VDSL Modem, Data Only; RJ-45 and Terminal Block;
(UI) 100-240VAC
1058D-2PK VDSL Modem Set, Data Only; (Central Office and Customer Premise
Unit); No Power Supply
1058D/120-2PK VDSL Modem Set, Data Only; (Central Office and Customer Premise
Unit); 120VAC
1058D/UI-2PK* VDSL Modem Set, Data Only; (Central Office and Customer Premise
Unit); (UI) 100-240VAC
Available Soon – Call for availability
1058DRC/CO Central Office VDSL Modem Rack Card, Data Only; RJ-45 and Terminal
Block
1058DRC/CP Customer Premise VDSL Modem Rack Card, Data Only; RJ-45 and Terminal
Block
GGooCCardard
 7
• When ordering standalone units, it is recommended that the 1058D be ordered in sets: one
1058DV/CO (Local) and one 1058DV/CP (Remote).
•   * =You must specify a country specific power cord
Ordering Information- 1058DV (Data and Voice)
Model Description
1058DV/CO Central Office VDSL Modem, Data and Voice; RJ-45 and Terminal
Block; No Power Supply
1058DV/CP Customer Premise VDSL Modem, Data and Voice; RJ-45 and Terminal
Block; No Power Supply
1058DV/CO/120 Central Office VDSL Modem, Data and Voice; RJ-45 and Terminal
Block; 120VAC
1058DV/CP/120 Customer Premise VDSL Modem, Data and Voice; RJ-45 and Terminal
Block; 120VAC
1058DV/CO/UI* Central Office VDSL Modem, Data and Voice; RJ-45 and Terminal
Block; (UI) 100-240VAC
1058DV/CP/UI* Customer Premise VDSL Modem, Data and Voice; RJ-45 and Terminal
Block; (UI) 100-240VAC
1058DV-2PK VDSL Modem Set, Data and Voice; (Central Office and Customer
Premise Unit); No Power Supply
1058DV/120-2PK VDSL Modem Set, Data and Voice; (Central Office and Customer
Premise Unit); 120VAC
1058DV/UI-2PK* VDSL Modem Set, Data and Voice; (Central Office and Customer
Premise Unit); (UI) 100-240VAC
Available Soon – Call for availability
1058DVRC/CO Central Office VDSL Modem Rack Card, Data and Voice; RJ-45 and
Terminal Block
1058DVRC/CP Customer Premise VDSL Modem Rack Card, Data and Voice; RJ-45 and
Terminal Block
GGooCCardard